6/2/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$151.68

$529.96

$681.64

$681.64

Drawer

$69.29

$69.29

$69.29

$750.93

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($180.82) $0.00 46
$0.00 $0.00 ($158.09) ($18.00) 75
$0.00 $0.00 ($338.91) ($18.00) 121
$0.00 $0.00 ($338.91) ($18.00) 121
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($7.01) $0.00 13
$0.00 $0.00 ($7.00) $0.00 13
$0.00 $0.00 ($7.00) $0.00 13
($345.92) ($18.00) 134

Handle Net Handle
$332.50 $332.50
$706.05 $688.05
$1,038.55 $1,020.55
$1,038.55 $1,020.55

Handle Net Handle
$76.30 $76.30
$76.30 $76.30
$76.30 $76.30
$1,114.85 $1,096.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



