Drawer Report By Satellite

6	10	10	n	Λ	9
O	1 Z	I Z	v	u	ソ

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$151.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$180.82)	\$0.00	46	\$332.50	\$332.50	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$529.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$158.09)	(\$18.00)	75	\$706.05	\$688.05	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$681.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$338.91)	(\$18.00)	121	\$1,038.55	\$1,020.55	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$681.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$338.91)	(\$18.00)	121	\$1,038.55	\$1,020.55	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 413 GOOD	\$69.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7.01)	<u>QRace</u> \$0.00	13	\$76.30	\$76.30	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
Томи	ninal Number 1028	\$69.29		\$0.00		•	13	\$76.30	\$76.30		
<u>Term</u>	<u>imai Number</u> 1028	\$09.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7.01)	\$0.00	13	\$70.30	\$70.30	\$0.00	
Location	1 MOOSE	\$69.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7.01)	\$0.00	13	\$76.30	\$76.30	\$0.00	
	_										
<u>Totals</u>	<u>:</u>	\$750.93			(\$345.92)	(\$18.00)	134	\$1,114.85	\$1,096.85		